
Purchase of Synthetic Adhesive (Permanent Type) 

 

TENDER NO. 6000018081/SY-15-13(08)/2023 DATED 14.02.2023 

TENDER TITLE: Purchase of Synthetic Adhesive (Permanent Type)  

TYPE OF TENDER : 01 BID NOMINATION 

DATE OF PUBLICATION OF TENDER 14.02.2023 

BID OPENING DATE 21.02.2023 

NO. OF BIDS RECEIVED: 01 

NO. OF QUALIFIED BIDDERS: 01 

NO. OF DISQUALIFIED BIDDERS: 00 

NAME OF QUALIFIED BIDDERS: M/S WOODLAAND CHEMICAL PVT LTD., NEW DELHI 

NAME OF DISQUALIFIED BIDDERS: -- 

CONTRACT NO. 4500021197 DATED 27.02.2023 

DATE OF DELIVERY 27.03.2023 

TOTAL VALUE OF THE ORDER: 491175.00 


